
BEVERAGE MENU
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70
70

100
60
60

HIBARI NO SU
ROKU MELON
SIMIA SOUR
SAKEPOLITAN
SAKETINI 

Nihon Sakari, Junmai
Ozeki Karatamba, Honjozo
Gekkeikan, Josen Dry, Honjozo
Gekkeikan, Junmai

190 1900Hakkaisan, Junmai Ginjo

180 ml 1800 ml

65
50

100
90

Hamada Syuzou “KAIDO”
CYO 8000 GEN KOME

30 ml 60 ml

FRUITS AND FLOWERS 180 ml 1800 ml

55 505Choya Umeshu

UMESHU 60 ml 720 ml

315
560
450

Hakutsuru, Junmai
Tentaka, Hawk in the Heaven Tokubetsu Junmai
Miyazaki Miyano Yuki Gokujyo Honjozo

720 ml

680Rihaku, Wandering Poet Junmai Ginjo

720 ml

1400
1250

Dassai 39, Junmai Daiginjot
Dassai 45, Junmai Daiginjo

FINE AND RARE 720 ml

225Hana Awaka Sparkling Sake

CLOUDY AND SPARKLING 250 ml

200Gekkeikan Nigori Sake

300 ml

99Hakutsuru Chika Sake Cup

200 ml

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

40LYRE’S GINGER MOJITO
Lyre’s Dark Cane, Lime, Sugar, Mint Leaves, Ginger Ale 

45CUCUMBER & MINT FIZZ
Lyre’s Dry London, Cucumber, Tonic Water

50LYRE’S MIMOSA
Lyre’s Classico Grande, Fresh Orange Juice

55TORI NO SU DELIGHT
Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Mango Juice

25
20

32
25

STILL WATER
Evian Still – France
Al Ain – UAE 

Small Large

95
110

495
550

CHAMPAGNE
Perrier – Jouët Grand Brut
Perrier – Jouët Blason Rose

Glass Bottle

70 340
PROSECCO
Prosecco, Villa Sandi ‘Il Fresco’, Italy

Glass Bottle

47 225
530
545

ROSÉ WINE
Fleuers de Prairie
Sancerre Rosé, Pascal Jolivet, France 
Whispering Angel, France

Glass Bottle

26
20

33
28

SPARKLING WATER
Evian Still – France
Al Ain – UAE 

25CARBONATED DRINKS
Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola Sprite, Diet Sprite,
Fanta, Tonic Water, Soda Water

45ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull Energy Drink, Red Bull Sugar Free

25FRESH JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Green Apple, Watermelon

Small Large



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.
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WHITE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds, Marlborough, NZ
Weingut Tesch "Unplugged", Riesling QBA, Nahe, Germany
Chablis, J Moreau & Fils, Burgundy, France
Pouilly Fumé, Pascal Jolivet, France
Riesling, Dr. Loosen, - Germany
Albarino, Martin Codax, Spain
Soave Classico Superiore, ‘Le Volpare’, Italy
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Cossetti – Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle – Chile
Chardonnay, ‘Reserva’, Terrazas de Los Andes, Argentina
Chenin Blanc, Mulderbosch, South Africa
Chardonnay, Vergelegen, South Africa
Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point, New Zealand
Riesling, Peter Lehmann, Australia

Glass Bottle

75
80
80

120
130
130

Glenfiddich – 12 Year Old
Glenmorangie The Original – 10 Year Old
Macallan Fine Oak – 12 Year Old

30 ml 60 ml

60
95
50
65
90
95
65
60
70
55

100
150
80

105
150
150
105
100
110
90

Tenjaku Blended, Japan 
Nikka from the Barrel, Japan
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Old, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 Year Old, Scotland
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old, Scotland
Jameson, Ireland
Jim Beam, USA
Woodford Reserve, USA
Canadian Club, Canada 

30 ml 60 ml

60
58
68

290
245
325
370
400
890
450

RED WINE
Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill Shiraz / Cabernet, S Australia, Australia
Escudo Rojo, Baron Phillipe de Rothschild, Chile
Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Argentina
Pinotage, Kanonkop Estate, South Africa
Pinot Noir, Innocent Bystander, Australia

Glass Bottle



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements
who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

DRAUGHT
Kirin

50

BOTTLE BEER
Asahi Super Dry – Japan
Tsingtao – China 
Peroni – Italy  

40

80
180
150
195

130
290
240
310

Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hine Antique

30 ml 60 ml

50
70
95

80
110
150

Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Gin Mare

30 ml 60 ml

50
95
95

80
150
150

Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere

30 ml 60 ml

55
65

90
105

Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi 8 Años

30 ml 60 ml

50
90
90

80
150
150

Olmeca Silver
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo

30 ml 60 ml


